19 3 CLO

22 12
¥4,300,000,000 ¥168,000,000
1.43%
2007/7/17 3 15 2007/7/17 15
2.63
Moody’s R&l Moody’s R&l
Aaa(sf) AAA Aaa(sf) AAA
Aaa(sf) AAA Aaa(sf) AAA

1/3




19 3 CLO

22 12
16
5.68
6.49
3
¥539,600,000
¥328,433,000
¥46,781,089
¥35,700,000

2/3




19 3 CLO

22 12
19 3 22 12
¥5,685,000,000 ¥1,490,731,089
100% 26.22%
0% 0.06%
2 0% 0.00%
3 0% 2.48%
270 254
¥21,055,556 ¥5,869,020
WAM) 31.50 2.36

N
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